RAM MURARI PUBLIC SCHOOL,

MEERANPUR KATRA, SHAHJAHANPUR

ACADEMIC CALENDER

(SESSION 2022 —2023)

APRIL 2022
DAY DATE EVENT
Monday 04.04.2022 School Re-opens.
Wednesday 13.04.2022 Baisakhi Celebration
Thursday 14.04.2022 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
Friday 15.04.2022 Good Friday Holiday
Friday 22.04.2022 Earth Day (Special Assembly) and Poster Making
Activity
Saturday 30.04.2022 Parent - Teacher Meeting.
May 2022
DAY DATE EVENT
Tuesday 03.05.2022 Eid-Ul-Fitr Holiday
Saturday 07.05.2022 N.C. to V Poem Recitation Competition

VIto IX Writing Competition

Saturday 14.05.2022 Fancy Dress Competition,
‘Theme - National Leaders’ (NC — V)
Essay Writing Competition (VI — IX)

Monday 16.05.2022 Buddha Purnima Holiday
Saturday 21.05.2022 Quiz Competition (Class-wise).
Saturday 28.05.2022 Quiz Competition (House-wise).
Monday 30.05.2022 Parent - Teacher Meeting.
Tuesday 31.05.2022 Anti-Tobacco Day—Poster Rally by Students
July 2022

DAY DATE EVENT

Friday 01.07.2022 School Reopens
Saturday 09.07.2022 Class one minute speech in English ( Each class)
Tuesday 16.07.2022 | Speech Competition in English.

Monday 18072022 | Periodicals (Unit Test-I)

to to
Saturday 23.07.2022
Saturday 30.07.2022 Parent-Teacher Meeting
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AUGUST 2022

DAY DATE EVENT
Saturday 006.08.2022 Rakhi Making Competition (NC - IX) Class Wise
Tuesday 09.08.2022 Moharram Holiday.

Friday 12.08.2022 Rakshabandhan Holiday
Saturday 13.08.2022 Patriotic Songs Competition (NC = IX) School Level
Monday 15.08,2022 Independence Day Celebration
Thursday 18.08.2022 Janamashtami Holiday

Wednesday

31.08.2022

Parent-Teacher Meeting

‘; SEPTEMBER 2022
| DAY DATE EVENT
t Saturday 05.09.2022 Teacher’s Day Celebration.
% Sawurday 10.09.2022 Hindi Poem Recitaion (NC and KG )
‘; Hindi Story Telling Competition (I-V)
! Hindi Debate Competition (VI to IX)
| Wednesday 14.09.2022 Hindi Diwas Celebration in the Assembly
Saturday 17.09.2022 Chehallum Holiday
Monday 19.09.2022 Half Yearly Exams.
to to
Saturday 24.09.2022
Friday 30.09.2021 Parent Teacher Meeting and H.Y. Exams Result
Declaration.
OCTOBER 2022
DAY DATE EVENT
Sunday 02.10.2022 Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday).
Monday- 03.10.2022 to | Dussera Holidays
Wednesday 05.10.2022
Sunday 09.10.2022 Valmiki Jayanti and Eid-E-Miladunnabi(Holiday)
Saturday 15.10.2022 Diya and Candle Decorating Competition Class wise
Saturday 22.10.2022 Rangoli Making Competition (I—IX)
Monday to | 24.10.2022 to Diwali Holidays
Thursday 27.10.2022
Saturday 29.10.2022 Parent-Teacher Meeting
Sunday 30.10.2022 Chhat Puja Holiday
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NOVEMBER 2022
DAY DATE EVEN
Saturday 05.11.2022 Dance Competition for P NC, NC and KG
and for [ to 1
Tuesday 08.11.2022 Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
Saturday 12.11.2022 Dance Competition [I1 to V and VI to [X
Monday to Saturday 14.11.2022 Children’s Day Celcbration and Sports Week and
To 19.11.2022 Cultural Programime
Thursday 24,11.2022 Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheed Diwas (Holiday)
Wednesday 30.11.2022 Parent Teacher Meeting
DECEMBER 2022
DAY DATE
Monday 05.12.2022 Periodicals Unit Test — II.
to to
Saturday 10.12.2022
Saturday 17.12.2022 Cartoon Making Competition NC to KG
Best out of Waste Making I to IX Craft
Saturday 24.12.2022 Parents Teacher Meeting
Saturday 25.12.2022 Christmas Day (Holiday)
Thursday 29.12.2022 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti (Holiday)
JANUARY 2023
DAY DATE EVENT
Saturday 10.01.2023 Comedy Skits of Laughter Show World Laughter Day
Celebration in Assembly
Thursday 2.01.2023 Swami Vivekananda Bday Celcbration in Assembly.
Friday 13,01.2023 Lohari Celebration i n School
Saturday 14.01.2023 | Makar Sankranti Holiday.
Saturday 21.01.2023 Practice for Republic Day Celebration
Wednesday 25.01.2023 Vasant Panchami Holiday
Thursday 26.01.2023 Republic Day Celebration. S
Tuesday 31.01.2023 Parent Teacher Meeting
-
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FEBRUARY 2023

DAY DATE EVENT
Saturday 04,02,2023
Saturday 11.02.2023 ihition Starty
Saturday 18.02.2023 Maba Shiv Ratri (Holiday) ﬁ
Satunday 25,02,2023 - and Rehearsal for Science Exhit q
Tuesday 28.02,2023 Science Exhibition on Natfonal Science Day _
MARCH 2023
DAY DATE EVENT
Tuesday 07.03.2023
and and
Wednesday 08.03.2023
Monday 20.03.2023 to xams (Dates may vary)
25,03.2023
Friday 31.03.2023

Report Cards Distribution and Session Ends.

Note:- Dates are tentative and w__E.aﬁ to change.

RAM MURATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

SALPUR NAVADIYA, MEERANPUR KATRA, SHAHJAHNPUR

(Contact us on:- 6398020476)

Manager
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